
Results 3rd European Youth Cup '09 

 5, AQHA A, 4440, Hunter Under Saddle Youth 
 Place Points Entry Team Horse and Owner Rider 

 Lyle Jackson 

 1 10 41 GER TECHNIQUES HOT TROT RASCHAT, SOPHIA 
 JAGFELD, ALEXANDRA 

 2 9 33 FRA A NEW INTRIGO VINCENT, ALAN 
 VINCENT, ALAN 

 3 8 55 ITA ARTASIA FABRIS, CATERINA 
 FABRIS, CATERINA 

 4 7 21 GBR ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 
 NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 

 5 6 47 - SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLADE MERRILD, SUS 
 UNKNOWN,  

 6 5 51 ITA LIKETHEWAYYUMOVE SALA, REBECCA 
 SALA, REBECCA 

 7 4 43 GER LENA NOBLE MINE SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 UNKNOWN,  

 8 3 64 SUI OLE SANS COCOA LENA VILLIGER, RACHEL 
 VILLIGER, PETER 

 9 2 44 GER A GOLDEN GENTLEMAN LENZ, CAROLIN 
 UNKNOWN,  

 10 1 62 SUI CPR DIABOLIC ZIP HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 
 HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 

 Not placed 0 5 BEL A NEW ATTRACTION MARINUS, NIKITA 
 VAN RIJTHOVEN, NICOLE 

 Not placed 0 22 GBR ARC IT ALY FRY, LILIAN 
 FRY, LILIAN 

 Not placed 0 23 GBR HESA CLASSY SHADOW DALTON, CHRIS 
 DALTON, CHRIS 

 Not placed 0 15 DEN LITTLE MEGA JACK RAHBEK, LOUISE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 54 ITA ICEBERG DEL FARO DALLA GASSA, LAURA 
 DALLA GASSA, DIEGO 

 Not placed 0 34 FRA RENIA LADRET, JUSTINE 
 LADRET, PIERRE 

 Not placed 0 31 FRA CHARLY BROWN BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 BROCARD, CAMILLE 

 Not placed 0 65 SUI SAM LEAGUER HÖNEMANN, LENA 
 VAD, MARINA 

 Not placed 0 2 BEL SMARTEST LIL CHICA POELMAN, ILKE 
 POELMAN, ILKE 

 Not placed 0 14 DEN MARLBORO VISION PEDERSEN, SOFIE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 4 BEL REALLY FATAL BEAUTY KRIJNEN, MELISSA 
 KRIJNEN, MELISSA 

 Not placed 0 11 DEN CODYS SMART PETER JORGENSEN, TRINE 



   

 Sean Pulley 

 1 10 55 ITA ARTASIA FABRIS, CATERINA 
 FABRIS, CATERINA 

 2 9 47 - SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLADE MERRILD, SUS 
 UNKNOWN,  

 3 8 33 FRA A NEW INTRIGO VINCENT, ALAN 
 VINCENT, ALAN 

 4 7 41 GER TECHNIQUES HOT TROT RASCHAT, SOPHIA 
 JAGFELD, ALEXANDRA 

 5 6 51 ITA LIKETHEWAYYUMOVE SALA, REBECCA 
 SALA, REBECCA 

 6 5 21 GBR ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 
 NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 

 7 4 62 SUI CPR DIABOLIC ZIP HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 
 HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 

 8 3 22 GBR ARC IT ALY FRY, LILIAN 
 FRY, LILIAN 

 9 2 23 GBR HESA CLASSY SHADOW DALTON, CHRIS 
 DALTON, CHRIS 

 10 1 44 GER A GOLDEN GENTLEMAN LENZ, CAROLIN 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 11 DEN CODYS SMART PETER JORGENSEN, TRINE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 15 DEN LITTLE MEGA JACK RAHBEK, LOUISE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 43 GER LENA NOBLE MINE SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 65 SUI SAM LEAGUER HÖNEMANN, LENA 
 VAD, MARINA 

 Not placed 0 31 FRA CHARLY BROWN BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 BROCARD, CAMILLE 

 Not placed 0 4 BEL REALLY FATAL BEAUTY KRIJNEN, MELISSA 
 KRIJNEN, MELISSA 

 Not placed 0 64 SUI OLE SANS COCOA LENA VILLIGER, RACHEL 
 VILLIGER, PETER 

 Not placed 0 54 ITA ICEBERG DEL FARO DALLA GASSA, LAURA 
 DALLA GASSA, DIEGO 

 Not placed 0 34 FRA RENIA LADRET, JUSTINE 
 LADRET, PIERRE 

 Not placed 0 2 BEL SMARTEST LIL CHICA POELMAN, ILKE 
 POELMAN, ILKE 

 Not placed 0 14 DEN MARLBORO VISION PEDERSEN, SOFIE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 5 BEL A NEW ATTRACTION MARINUS, NIKITA 
 VAN RIJTHOVEN, NICOLE 


